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

ISTH at.. 3551. nr. Valencia?Newly furn. sunny
parlors; suitable for 2: all conveniences: reas.

21ST st.. 3371. nesr Guerrero?Very lsrge bay
window front room, unfurnished; every cony.

APARTMENTS
A Most Enchanting California Structure,

CASA MADRONA.
Built In concrete aronn<JLa typical Spanish patio,

with its flowers snd fountains; no apartments
In tbe city provide more pleasing furnishings,
more luxurious environments, greater living fa-
cilities, personally conducted by tbe owner;
furnished or unfurnished; steam heat; 2, 3 and
4 rooms; rent $35 to $75.

116 Frederick st.; Hayes st. csr (No. 6)
passes the door. .\u25a0*

RIVERSIDE APARTMENTS
In heart of amusement and bnslness districts.

San Francisco's handsomest, neatest snd most
convenient 2 and 3 room apartment house. Extra
large, light halls, fast elevator service, sanitary
bathrooms, private balls, commodious dressing
rooms, best of service. 50 Golden Gate ay., half
block off Market st. References.

AA?GLENARM APARTMENTS.
1140 Sutter st. Pnone Franklin 5600.

Rich and elegantly furnished 2 and 3 room
apartments; every modern Improvement and con-
venience; hardwood finish: many unique features
not in other first clsss buildings; tbe cleanest snd
best kept APARTMENT HOUSE In the city;
rents reasonable; references required.

A?CARMELITA APTS.. 15th and Valencia, 3
blocks from Market st.?Modern, sunny 2-3-4
room apts.; 2 rooms from $22.50; 3 rooms $30
up; 4 rooms $35 up. Including steam heat, hot
water, elec. light, anto elevator, tel. connec-
tions. All large outside rooms: prlv. baths, priv.
balls: Valencia cars from ferry: tel. Park 2314.

REDUCED SUMMER RATES
KEY ROUTE INN. Oakland's refined family
hotel, of unusual excellence; elaborate appoint-
ments, beautiful gardens, excellent meets, de-
lightful climate snd location. K. R. trains to
and from S. F, every 15 minutes st our door.
Inspection Invited. Phone Oakland 5924.

A? LINDY APARTMENTS.
Sfanyan. Frederick and Golden Gate park; not
a dark room in the house: up to date in every
respect: elevator service, etc.

GATES HOTlfr. AND APTS. Fillmore st. corner
Gesry?Just opened; strictly modern; 2 room
apts. $25 up; single rooms, prlv. bath. $15 up.

AA?COLUMBIA APARTMENTS, cor. Ellis and
Polk sts.; strictly modern: unfurnished family
apartments: references required.

A?ST. ELMO, 1452 Devisadero st near
Take Turk and Eddy car; 4 rooms and bath,
furnished; $25-$3O month: references required.

MENDEL Apts.. 415 Jones cor. Ellis?2-8 roams;
elegantly fum'd; single rooms; refs. required.

BUTT-KENNEDY APTS.. 2329 Mission?Nicely
furn.: hot water: phones; just comp.; $18527

YERBA BUENA APTS.. 1114 Sutter?2-2 rooms,
bath: furn. complete: hotel service; references.

EUREKA Apts., Mkt. snd 17th sts.?Beautiful 8*
and 4 rm. apts.: phone: janitor service; snnny.

COLUMBUS Apts., NW. cor. F>jac!fic and
3-4 room apts.. remodeled; unfurn.; $15-$25.

BRUNHILDE APTS.. 857 Ellis?Furnished 2 and
3 rooms, with bath. $20 np. _\u25a0,

MISSION BRANCH OF THE CALL. BUtrS
BAZAAR. 1108 VALENCIA ST. V*^

FVRNtSIIED APARTMENTS
HAIGHT st. nr. park?3 sunny rooms, furn. com-

plete; plsno. tel. MR. DE VALL.667 Millsbldg.

ROOMS FOR HOUSEKEEPING
BUBH st., 1668?Nicely furnished 2 front raous

for housekeeping; running water, gas range;
$16 month. .

BEFORE engaging rooms or apartments see
311 Van Ness ay.. $2 and np.

BAKER sL, 1818, nr. California?2 connecting
rooms; convenient for hskpg; nicely furnished.

ROOMS FOR HOUSEKEEPING. Coattamed
BAKER st.. 2110?Three room apartment, for-

Risked; very sunny; reasonable; adults.

0 st., 124?8 or 5 bay window rooms: gas and
coal stove; facing park; No, 5 cars. B. P.

CENTRAL ay., 67. near Height?2 sonny uiffw-
nished housekeeping, rooms; running water,
sink, phone, bath, etc.; adults; reasonable.

CAPP St.. 252?Newly' furnished, large sunny
front rooms for housekeeping; bath and phone.

DOLORES st., corner Brooks and San Jose ay.?
Sunny furnished, bay window rooms; nice,
nest: complete for housekeeping.

EDDY St.. 902?2 connecting nicely furnished
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